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Anlage

Hallenadresse

Stadionweg 24; Stadionweg 6, 73249 Wernau

G 07153 31123

Sportwart/in
Steinacher, Thomas
T 07153/612189

Jugendwart/in
Schéaufele, Michael
mschaeufele@gmx.de

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 08.07.2024 06:21 | Seite 1

Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Ralf Keck
m 01708308285; ralfkeck@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Butterweck, Jurgen
Scheufler, Tim
Schiller, Herbert
Prokosch, Achim
Haberle, Thomas
Hunger, Thomas

Dr. Keck, Ralf

Dr. Rothmund, Albert
Haible, Wolfgang

Ersatzspieler

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Schaufele, Thomas
Schaufele, Michael
Bleich, Heinz
Bomans, Reinhold
Drr, Paul

Ulbrich, Giinther
Schmid, Herbert
Bleich, Guinther
Hirning, Rainer

E10Zink, Helmut
E11Schiitt, Klaus-Volker
E12Burger, Wolfgang
E13Kurz, Michael
E14Wohland, Rudi
E15Nofer, Michael
E16Birli, Hans

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16203999
16550535
15550579
16850435
16950669
16853039
16250905
17284429
15850535

17150087
17350078
16404126
16050495
15050526
15750638
15952392
16150526
16204000
15952399
16162209
15450426
16653185
14550528
15650654
15052679

Ra. Name (Nat.)

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info

Sen.

E17Sitte, Klaus 16354043 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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Sen.
LK13,0
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LK19,0
LK22,0
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LK23,0
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LK23,0
LK24,0

LK14,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
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LK24,0
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LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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